S2102 OTDR
A high performance & multifunction OTDR unit for FTTx / PON fiber networks
No.367, Fuxing N. Rd.,105 Taipei,Taiwan Tel: +886-2-2175 2930
Key Features
Event dead zone: <1 m
Dynamic range: up to 45 dB
Wavelengths: 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625 and 1650nm

No.367, Fuxing N. Rd.,105 Taipei,Taiwan Tel: +886-2-2175 2930
Ordering Information
Modela Operating wavelength Fiber type
Dynamic
Rangeb(dB)
Event Dead
zonec(m)
Attenuation dead
zone(m)
S2102-01 1625nm
SMF
38 1 10
S2102-02 1625nm(build-in filter) 36 1 10
S2102-03 1650nm 38 1 10
S2102-04 1650nm(build-in filter) 36 1 10
S2102-05 1300nm MMF 36 2 13
S2102-06 1310/1550nm
SMF
42/40 2/2 10/10
S2102-07 1310/1550nm 40/38 1/1 10/10
S2102-08 1310/1550nm 37/35 1/1 10/10
S2102-09 1550/1625nm 38/38 1/1 10/10
S2102-10 1550/1625nm(build-in filter) 36/36 1/1 10/10
S2102-11 1550/1650nm 38/38 1/1 10/10
S2102-12 1550/1650nm(build-in filter) 36/36 1/1 10/10
S2102-13 1310/1490/1550nm 39/34/38 1/1/1 10/10/10
S2102-14 1310/1550/1625nm 39/38/36 1/1/1 10/10/10
S2102-15 1310/1550/1625nm(build-in filter) 37/36/34 1/1/1 10/10/10
S2102-16 1310/1550/1650nm 39/38/36 1/1/1 10/10/10
S2102-17 1310/1550/1650nm(build-in filter) 37/36/34 1/1/1 10/10/10
S2102-18 1310/1490/1550/1625nm 35/32/34/34 1/1/1/1 10/10/10/10
S2102-19 1310/1490/1550/1625nm (build-in filter) 36/34/34/34 1/1/1/1 10/10/10/10
S2102-20 1310/1490/1550/1650nm 38/36/36/36 1/1/1/1 10/10/10/10
S2102-21 1310/1490/1550/1650nm (build-in filter) 36/34/34/34 1/1/1/1 10/10/10/10
a: One and only one module of above must be selected.
b: Pulse width 10240ns, average times≥300,SNR=1, 23℃±2℃(73.4 °F±3.6 °F);
c: Dead zone mode, distance range: ≤3.2km, pulse width: 5ns, terminal
reflection loss: ≥40dB, typical;